
MVC Mississippi Divisional XC Varsity Girls
Dubuque Soccer Complex

Oct. 12, 2023
Rain 54°, E 14 MPH, 95% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES

1 Dubuque Senior 23 1 2 3 6 11 16 17
2 Cedar Falls 64 8 9 10 18 19 23 25
3 Prairie Cedar Rapids 82 7 13 14 22 26 30 33
4 Iowa City Liberty 84 4 15 20 21 24 28 29
5 Wahlert Dubuque 130 5 27 31 32 35 37
6 Xavier Cedar Rapids 159 12 34 36 38 39 44
7 Cedar Rapids Jefferso 211 40 41 42 43 45 46

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Dubuque Senior
1 Leah Klapatauskas, 12 18:35.5 5:59
2 Claire Hoyer, 11 18:54.2 6:05
3 Emily Gorton, 11 18:58.7 6:06
6 Emma Chesterman, 10 19:13.5 6:11
11 Nevaeh Kessler, 10 19:51.9 6:24
16 Lise Hoyer, 9 20:13.8 6:31
17 Briel Bechen, 10 20:14.6 6:31

Total Time = 1:35:33.8     Total Places = 23

2. Cedar Falls
8 Josee Simonson, 11 19:26.6 6:15
9 Anna Becker, 12 19:29.1 6:16
10 Emily Meyer, 11 19:45.6 6:22
18 Zoe Zylstra, 11 20:18.9 6:32
19 Emersyn Fonley, 9 20:25.2 6:34
23 June Cousin, 9 20:37.0 6:38
25 Maddie Gallagher, 12 20:40.4 6:39

Total Time = 1:39:25.4     Total Places = 64

3. Prairie Cedar Rapids
7 Keirra Hess, 12 19:18.9 6:13
13 Ava Christensen, 12 20:00.6 6:26
14 Hannah Hughes, 11 20:00.8 6:26
22 Olivia Divoky, 10 20:36.1 6:38
26 Karlee Hamilton, 12 20:43.5 6:40
30 Catie Reittinger, 12 21:07.2 6:48
33 Chloe Bishop, 10 21:43.9 7:00

Total Time = 1:40:39.9     Total Places = 82

4. Iowa City Liberty
4 Cori Mac, 12 19:10.5 6:10
15 Clara Welch, 11 20:11.1 6:30
20 Bridget Canton, 12 20:29.9 6:36
21 Mimi Marquardt, 11 20:31.1 6:36
24 Carleigh Maher, 10 20:38.7 6:39
28 Peyten Eide, 10 21:01.3 6:46
29 Madelyn Johnson, 11 21:01.7 6:46

Total Time = 1:41:01.3     Total Places = 84

5. Wahlert Dubuque
5 Lucy Murphy, 10 19:11.4 6:11
27 Ella Rohner, 9 20:57.5 6:45
31 Olivia Bellini, 10 21:37.5 6:58
32 Willa Berning, 9 21:37.9 6:58
35 Maya Bormann, 9 22:39.7 7:18
37 Mallory Unsen, 9 22:48.8 7:21

Total Time = 1:46:04.0     Total Places = 130

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

6. Xavier Cedar Rapids
12 Mia Deegan, 10 19:56.3 6:25
34 Cayleigh O'Brien, 9 22:00.0 7:05
36 Sofia Musick, 9 22:40.8 7:18
38 Ella Arens, 9 23:47.4 7:39
39 Grace Bruns, 11 23:47.9 7:40
44 Nora Maloney, 12 24:38.1 7:56

Total Time = 1:52:12.4     Total Places = 159

7. Cedar Rapids Jefferso
40 Christina Egger, 12 24:10.5 7:47
41 Ryiah Nickell, 11 24:11.3 7:47
42 Cheyan ThompsonWilliams, 11

24:37.0 7:55
43 Himidi Kuundu, 11 24:37.7 7:56
45 Thursday Peterson, 11 25:04.2 8:04
46 Lizeth Esqueda, 11 25:04.3 8:04

Total Time = 2:02:40.7     Total Places = 211



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Leah Klapatauskas, 12 18:35.5 5:59 Dubuque Senior
6:00 Pace

2 2 Claire Hoyer, 11 18:54.2 6:05 Dubuque Senior
3 3 Emily Gorton, 11 18:58.7 6:06 Dubuque Senior
4 4 Cori Mac, 12 19:10.5 6:10 Iowa City Liberty
5 5 Lucy Murphy, 10 19:11.4 6:11 Wahlert Dubuque
6 6 Emma Chesterman, 10 19:13.5 6:11 Dubuque Senior
7 7 Keirra Hess, 12 19:18.9 6:13 Prairie Cedar Rapids
8 8 Josee Simonson, 11 19:26.6 6:15 Cedar Falls
9 9 Anna Becker, 12 19:29.1 6:16 Cedar Falls
10 10 Emily Meyer, 11 19:45.6 6:22 Cedar Falls
11 11 Nevaeh Kessler, 10 19:51.9 6:24 Dubuque Senior
12 12 Mia Deegan, 10 19:56.3 6:25 Xavier Cedar Rapids
13 13 Ava Christensen, 12 20:00.6 6:26 Prairie Cedar Rapids
14 14 Hannah Hughes, 11 20:00.8 6:26 Prairie Cedar Rapids
15 15 Clara Welch, 11 20:11.1 6:30 Iowa City Liberty
16 16 Lise Hoyer, 9 20:13.8 6:31 Dubuque Senior
17 17 Briel Bechen, 10 20:14.6 6:31 Dubuque Senior
18 18 Zoe Zylstra, 11 20:18.9 6:32 Cedar Falls
19 19 Emersyn Fonley, 9 20:25.2 6:34 Cedar Falls
20 20 Bridget Canton, 12 20:29.9 6:36 Iowa City Liberty
21 21 Mimi Marquardt, 11 20:31.1 6:36 Iowa City Liberty
22 22 Olivia Divoky, 10 20:36.1 6:38 Prairie Cedar Rapids
23 23 June Cousin, 9 20:37.0 6:38 Cedar Falls
24 24 Carleigh Maher, 10 20:38.7 6:39 Iowa City Liberty
25 25 Maddie Gallagher, 12 20:40.4 6:39 Cedar Falls
26 26 Karlee Hamilton, 12 20:43.5 6:40 Prairie Cedar Rapids
27 27 Ella Rohner, 9 20:57.5 6:45 Wahlert Dubuque
28 Ashley Bernardy, 11 21:00.7 6:46 Cedar Falls
29 28 Peyten Eide, 10 21:01.3 6:46 Iowa City Liberty
30 29 Madelyn Johnson, 11 21:01.7 6:46 Iowa City Liberty
31 Emerson Adams, 10 21:05.0 6:47 Iowa City Liberty
32 30 Catie Reittinger, 12 21:07.2 6:48 Prairie Cedar Rapids
33 Aubrey Meyer, 11 21:09.1 6:48 Iowa City Liberty
34 31 Olivia Bellini, 10 21:37.5 6:58 Wahlert Dubuque
35 32 Willa Berning, 9 21:37.9 6:58 Wahlert Dubuque

7:00 Pace
36 33 Chloe Bishop, 10 21:43.9 7:00 Prairie Cedar Rapids
37 34 Cayleigh O'Brien, 9 22:00.0 7:05 Xavier Cedar Rapids
38 Marissa Becker, Jr 22:03.1 7:06 Iowa City Liberty
39 Kaitlyn Miller, 12 22:35.9 7:16 Dubuque Senior
40 35 Maya Bormann, 9 22:39.7 7:18 Wahlert Dubuque
41 36 Sofia Musick, 9 22:40.8 7:18 Xavier Cedar Rapids
42 37 Mallory Unsen, 9 22:48.8 7:21 Wahlert Dubuque
43 38 Ella Arens, 9 23:47.4 7:39 Xavier Cedar Rapids
44 39 Grace Bruns, 11 23:47.9 7:40 Xavier Cedar Rapids
45 Ruby Schillinger, 11 23:53.3 7:41 Cedar Falls
46 40 Christina Egger, 12 24:10.5 7:47 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
47 41 Ryiah Nickell, 11 24:11.3 7:47 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
48 42 Cheyan ThompsonWilliams, 11

24:37.0 7:55 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
49 43 Himidi Kuundu, 11 24:37.7 7:56 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
50 44 Nora Maloney, 12 24:38.1 7:56 Xavier Cedar Rapids

8:00 Pace
51 45 Thursday Peterson, 11 25:04.2 8:04 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
52 46 Lizeth Esqueda, 11 25:04.3 8:04 Cedar Rapids Jefferso



MVC Mississippi Divisional XC Varsity Boys
Dubuque Soccer Complex

Oct. 12, 2023
Rain 54°, E 14 MPH, 95% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Cedar Falls 24 1 2 4 8 9 10 13 16:05.9 0:40.2
2 Iowa City Liberty 53 3 6 7 12 25 26 32 16:22.9 1:03.1
3 Prairie Cedar Rapids 71 5 15 16 17 18 21 22 16:35.1 0:38.7
4 Dubuque Senior 87 11 14 19 20 23 31 33 16:45.2 0:22.8
5* Wahlert Dubuque 170 24 34 36 37 39 42 44 18:06.3 2:18.4
6* Cedar Rapids Jefferso 170 28 29 35 38 40 43 46 18:13.6 1:55.4
7 Xavier Cedar Rapids 190 27 30 41 45 47 48 18:56.8 3:10.2

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Cedar Falls
1 Jaden Merrick, 10 15:48.1 5:05
2 Luke Hartman, 12 15:57.1 5:08
4 Ahmed Aldamak, 12 16:00.5 5:09
8 Connor Martin, 11 16:15.3 5:14
9 John Ferguson, 11 16:28.2 5:18
10 Kieran DeGroote, 11 16:31.9 5:19
13 Jack Considine, 12 16:34.6 5:20

Total Time = 1:20:29.2     Total Places = 24

2. Iowa City Liberty
3 Keegan Decker, 9 15:57.8 5:08
6 Aidan Decker, 12 16:08.5 5:12
7 Noah Gregoire, 11 16:13.6 5:13
12 Jacob Madsen, 11 16:33.5 5:20
25 Hayden Johnsen, 11 17:00.9 5:29
26 Will Thompson, 12 17:04.2 5:30
32 Lars Hildebrand, 9 17:30.8 5:38

Total Time = 1:21:54.3     Total Places = 53

3. Prairie Cedar Rapids
5 Bennett Allred, 11 16:05.9 5:11
15 Tyler Stegemoller, 11 16:40.6 5:22
16 Cole Carrizales, 9 16:41.4 5:22
17 Carter Mulford, 11 16:43.1 5:23
18 Kyle Johnson, 10 16:44.5 5:23
21 Nick Lee, 11 16:54.3 5:26
22 Carson Nove, 11 16:55.0 5:27

Total Time = 1:22:55.5     Total Places = 71

4. Dubuque Senior
11 Calvin Lueken, 11 16:33.3 5:20
14 Jack Kirman, 10 16:39.3 5:22
19 Danny Rothert, 11 16:45.6 5:24
20 Jacob Haug, 11 16:51.3 5:25
23 Liam Kroger, 10 16:56.1 5:27
31 Beckett Brock, 9 17:30.4 5:38
33 Finn Kinkaid, 11 17:32.0 5:39

Total Time = 1:23:45.6     Total Places = 87

5*. Wahlert Dubuque
24 Jayden Brookins, 10 16:58.8 5:28
34 Kyle Powers, 11 17:36.5 5:40
36 Nick Klapatauskas, 11 18:19.1 5:54
37 Niles Connely, 9 18:19.8 5:54
39 Sullivan Newlin, 12 19:17.1 6:12
42 Eden Schrack, 12 19:22.9 6:14
44 Nick Moroney, 11 19:26.7 6:16

Total Time = 1:30:31.3     Total Places = 170

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

6*. Cedar Rapids Jefferso
28 Curtis Sanders, 12 17:24.3 5:36
29 Caden Davis, 12 17:26.7 5:37
35 Rexton Travagiakis, 9 18:12.0 5:51
38 Carl Krampitz, 11 18:45.3 6:02
40 Alec Aschenbrenner, 11

19:19.7 6:13
43 Jonathan Mittelsteadt, 10

19:23.3 6:14
46 Malachi Armon, 10 20:06.0 6:28

Total Time = 1:31:08.0     Total Places = 170

7. Xavier Cedar Rapids
27 Marcus Camacho, 12 17:20.6 5:35
30 Kaleb Wilgenbusch, 11 17:29.4 5:38
41 Dylan Lang, 10 19:21.8 6:14
45 Abe Renze, 10 20:01.1 6:27
47 Brady Cripe, 9 20:30.8 6:36
48 Liam Perreault, 12 20:57.4 6:45

Total Time = 1:34:43.7     Total Places = 190



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Jaden Merrick, 10 15:48.1 5:05 Cedar Falls
2 2 Luke Hartman, 12 15:57.1 5:08 Cedar Falls
3 3 Keegan Decker, 9 15:57.8 5:08 Iowa City Liberty
4 4 Ahmed Aldamak, 12 16:00.5 5:09 Cedar Falls
5 5 Bennett Allred, 11 16:05.9 5:11 Prairie Cedar Rapids
6 6 Aidan Decker, 12 16:08.5 5:12 Iowa City Liberty
7 7 Noah Gregoire, 11 16:13.6 5:13 Iowa City Liberty
8 8 Connor Martin, 11 16:15.3 5:14 Cedar Falls
9 9 John Ferguson, 11 16:28.2 5:18 Cedar Falls
10 10 Kieran DeGroote, 11 16:31.9 5:19 Cedar Falls
11 11 Calvin Lueken, 11 16:33.3 5:20 Dubuque Senior
12 12 Jacob Madsen, 11 16:33.5 5:20 Iowa City Liberty
13 13 Jack Considine, 12 16:34.6 5:20 Cedar Falls
14 Charlie Wiering, 10 16:37.0 5:21 Cedar Falls
15 14 Jack Kirman, 10 16:39.3 5:22 Dubuque Senior
16 15 Tyler Stegemoller, 11 16:40.6 5:22 Prairie Cedar Rapids
17 16 Cole Carrizales, 9 16:41.4 5:22 Prairie Cedar Rapids
18 Brayden Frey, 12 16:42.0 5:22 Cedar Falls
19 17 Carter Mulford, 11 16:43.1 5:23 Prairie Cedar Rapids
20 18 Kyle Johnson, 10 16:44.5 5:23 Prairie Cedar Rapids
21 19 Danny Rothert, 11 16:45.6 5:24 Dubuque Senior
22 20 Jacob Haug, 11 16:51.3 5:25 Dubuque Senior
23 21 Nick Lee, 11 16:54.3 5:26 Prairie Cedar Rapids
24 22 Carson Nove, 11 16:55.0 5:27 Prairie Cedar Rapids
25 23 Liam Kroger, 10 16:56.1 5:27 Dubuque Senior
26 24 Jayden Brookins, 10 16:58.8 5:28 Wahlert Dubuque
27 25 Hayden Johnsen, 11 17:00.9 5:29 Iowa City Liberty
28 Tyler Bailey, 12 17:02.8 5:29 Cedar Falls
29 26 Will Thompson, 12 17:04.2 5:30 Iowa City Liberty
30 27 Marcus Camacho, 12 17:20.6 5:35 Xavier Cedar Rapids
31 28 Curtis Sanders, 12 17:24.3 5:36 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
32 29 Caden Davis, 12 17:26.7 5:37 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
33 30 Kaleb Wilgenbusch, 11 17:29.4 5:38 Xavier Cedar Rapids
34 31 Beckett Brock, 9 17:30.4 5:38 Dubuque Senior
35 32 Lars Hildebrand, 9 17:30.8 5:38 Iowa City Liberty
36 33 Finn Kinkaid, 11 17:32.0 5:39 Dubuque Senior
37 34 Kyle Powers, 11 17:36.5 5:40 Wahlert Dubuque
38 Ben Hohmann, 10 17:45.4 5:43 Dubuque Senior
39 Jacob Rowe, 11 17:50.2 5:44 Dubuque Senior
40 Colin Finch, 9 18:01.1 5:48 Iowa City Liberty
41 Maddux Johnson, 12 18:08.2 5:50 Iowa City Liberty
42 35 Rexton Travagiakis, 9 18:12.0 5:51 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
43 36 Nick Klapatauskas, 11 18:19.1 5:54 Wahlert Dubuque
44 37 Niles Connely, 9 18:19.8 5:54 Wahlert Dubuque

6:00 Pace
45 38 Carl Krampitz, 11 18:45.3 6:02 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
46 39 Sullivan Newlin, 12 19:17.1 6:12 Wahlert Dubuque
47 40 Alec Aschenbrenner, 11

19:19.7 6:13 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
48 41 Dylan Lang, 10 19:21.8 6:14 Xavier Cedar Rapids
49 42 Eden Schrack, 12 19:22.9 6:14 Wahlert Dubuque
50 43 Jonathan Mittelsteadt, 10

19:23.3 6:14 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
51 44 Nick Moroney, 11 19:26.7 6:16 Wahlert Dubuque
52 Duncan Freund, 10 19:30.8 6:17 Wahlert Dubuque
53 45 Abe Renze, 10 20:01.1 6:27 Xavier Cedar Rapids
54 46 Malachi Armon, 10 20:06.0 6:28 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
55 Roman Wright, 10 20:06.2 6:28 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
56 47 Brady Cripe, 9 20:30.8 6:36 Xavier Cedar Rapids
57 48 Liam Perreault, 12 20:57.4 6:45 Xavier Cedar Rapids



MVC Mississippi Divisional XC JV Girls
Dubuque Soccer Complex

Oct. 12, 2023
Drizzle 53°, E 15 MPH, 95% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services

JV Girls

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Prairie Cedar Rapids 25 3 4 5 6 7 16 22 22:50.8 0:46.9
2 Dubuque Senior 39 1 2 11 12 13 18 20 22:57.7 2:02.2
3 Cedar Falls 74 9 14 15 17 19 23 24 23:48.9 0:50.9
4 Iowa City Liberty 104 8 10 21 25 40 25:48.1 10:08.1
5 Xavier Cedar Rapids 144 26 28 29 30 31 35 36 27:29.2 2:12.5
6 Cedar Rapids Jefferso 163 27 32 33 34 37 38 39 29:48.9 5:15.4

Incomplete Teams: Wahlert Dubuque

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Prairie Cedar Rapids
3 Lauren Hunt, 11 22:18.9 7:11
4 Sarah Kwilose, 11 22:50.8 7:21
5 Denise Steen, 12 22:53.3 7:22
6 Mackenzie Childers, 1123:05.0 7:26
7 Megan Mallicoat, 12 23:05.8 7:26
16 Brittney Opitz, 12 23:57.7 7:43
22 Tori Allard, 12 24:27.0 7:52

Total Time = 1:54:13.8     Total Places = 25

2. Dubuque Senior
1 Roz Hoefflin, 12 21:43.1 6:59
2 Audrey Kilgore, 11 22:07.5 7:07
11 Ella Donovan, 12 23:30.9 7:34
12 Ella Jorgenson, 11 23:41.7 7:38
13 Clara Wagner, 12 23:45.2 7:39
18 Aadilyn David, 11 23:59.9 7:43
20 Alli Cook, 12 24:11.7 7:47

Total Time = 1:54:48.4     Total Places = 39

3. Cedar Falls
9 Natalie Blake, 11 23:15.9 7:29
14 Catherine Dierks, 11 23:47.5 7:39
15 Nevaeh Hendon, 11 23:55.4 7:42
17 Olivia Carter, 11 23:58.8 7:43
19 Jacie Wessels, 11 24:06.7 7:46
23 Ellie Anton, 11 24:29.9 7:53
24 Anna Gerdes, 11 24:40.1 7:56

Total Time = 1:59:04.3     Total Places = 74

4. Iowa City Liberty
8 Elaina McDonald, 11 23:06.7 7:26
10 Avery Riehl, 11 23:17.8 7:30
21 Lilly Vogts, 11 24:23.6 7:51
25 Genesis Reyes, 11 24:57.6 8:02
40 Tasha Schepanski, Jr 33:14.7 10:42

Total Time = 2:09:00.4     Total Places = 104

5. Xavier Cedar Rapids
26 Teresa Nguyen, 12 26:10.5 8:25
28 Sophia Carter, 11 27:14.9 8:46
29 Lucy Oehler, 11 27:15.3 8:46
30 Ava Linn, 11 28:22.0 9:08
31 Anna Esker, 12 28:23.0 9:08
35 Rylee Simpson, 12 30:52.1 9:56

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

36 Emma Tichy, 11 30:53.8 9:57
Total Time = 2:17:25.7     Total Places = 144

6. Cedar Rapids Jefferso
27 Curstin Sanders, 9 26:34.5 8:33
32 Mazama Bodjona, 10 29:58.1 9:39
33 Mia Janda, 9 30:13.7 9:44
34 Jasha Mckinney, 11 30:28.0 9:48
37 Thierrina Wolotoh, 11 31:49.9 10:15
38 Theresa Gonpue, 11 31:55.9 10:17
39 Josephine Budederi, 10 32:30.8 10:28

Total Time = 2:29:04.2     Total Places = 163



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Roz Hoefflin, 12 21:43.1 6:59 Dubuque Senior
7:00 Pace

2 2 Audrey Kilgore, 11 22:07.5 7:07 Dubuque Senior
3 3 Lauren Hunt, 11 22:18.9 7:11 Prairie Cedar Rapids
4 4 Sarah Kwilose, 11 22:50.8 7:21 Prairie Cedar Rapids
5 5 Denise Steen, 12 22:53.3 7:22 Prairie Cedar Rapids
6 6 Mackenzie Childers, 1123:05.0 7:26 Prairie Cedar Rapids
7 7 Megan Mallicoat, 12 23:05.8 7:26 Prairie Cedar Rapids
8 8 Elaina McDonald, 11 23:06.7 7:26 Iowa City Liberty
9 9 Natalie Blake, 11 23:15.9 7:29 Cedar Falls
10 10 Avery Riehl, 11 23:17.8 7:30 Iowa City Liberty
11 11 Ella Donovan, 12 23:30.9 7:34 Dubuque Senior
12 12 Ella Jorgenson, 11 23:41.7 7:38 Dubuque Senior
13 13 Clara Wagner, 12 23:45.2 7:39 Dubuque Senior
14 14 Catherine Dierks, 11 23:47.5 7:39 Cedar Falls
15 15 Nevaeh Hendon, 11 23:55.4 7:42 Cedar Falls
16 Alison Munshower, 12 23:56.5 7:42 Wahlert Dubuque
17 16 Brittney Opitz, 12 23:57.7 7:43 Prairie Cedar Rapids
18 17 Olivia Carter, 11 23:58.8 7:43 Cedar Falls
19 Anna Dehn, 12 23:59.1 7:43 Wahlert Dubuque
20 18 Aadilyn David, 11 23:59.9 7:43 Dubuque Senior
21 19 Jacie Wessels, 11 24:06.7 7:46 Cedar Falls
22 20 Alli Cook, 12 24:11.7 7:47 Dubuque Senior
23 21 Lilly Vogts, 11 24:23.6 7:51 Iowa City Liberty
24 22 Tori Allard, 12 24:27.0 7:52 Prairie Cedar Rapids
25 Matiana Edmonds, 12 24:28.5 7:53 Dubuque Senior
26 23 Ellie Anton, 11 24:29.9 7:53 Cedar Falls
27 Ella Nove, 12 24:33.0 7:54 Prairie Cedar Rapids
28 24 Anna Gerdes, 11 24:40.1 7:56 Cedar Falls
29 Rylee Hansen, 11 24:42.0 7:57 Cedar Falls

8:00 Pace
30 Grace Wethal, 11 24:52.7 8:00 Wahlert Dubuque
31 25 Genesis Reyes, 11 24:57.6 8:02 Iowa City Liberty
32 Amelia Bryant, 12 24:59.2 8:03 Cedar Falls
33 Mackenzie Baustian, 12

25:02.1 8:03 Prairie Cedar Rapids
34 Emma Halvorsen, 12 25:05.5 8:05 Cedar Falls
35 Kahlan Kearns, 11 25:21.1 8:10 Cedar Falls
36 Hailey Gammon, 12 25:30.0 8:12 Prairie Cedar Rapids
37 Delaney Carber, 12 25:30.9 8:13 Dubuque Senior
38 Haley Larsen, 12 25:50.3 8:19 Prairie Cedar Rapids
39 26 Teresa Nguyen, 12 26:10.5 8:25 Xavier Cedar Rapids
40 Lilly Anderson, 11 26:26.2 8:30 Dubuque Senior
41 27 Curstin Sanders, 9 26:34.5 8:33 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
42 Grace Zhang, 12 26:39.0 8:35 Wahlert Dubuque
43 Auggie Christensen, 12 27:14.0 8:46 Dubuque Senior
44 28 Sophia Carter, 11 27:14.9 8:46 Xavier Cedar Rapids
45 29 Lucy Oehler, 11 27:15.3 8:46 Xavier Cedar Rapids
46 Lauren Nemmers, 12 27:36.5 8:53 Dubuque Senior
47 Brianna Dotzler, 12 27:48.0 8:57 Cedar Falls
48 Isabelle Mcclure, 12 27:54.6 8:59 Prairie Cedar Rapids

9:00 Pace
49 30 Ava Linn, 11 28:22.0 9:08 Xavier Cedar Rapids
50 31 Anna Esker, 12 28:23.0 9:08 Xavier Cedar Rapids
51 Anastasia Zipse, 12 28:33.3 9:11 Prairie Cedar Rapids
52 Sejla Mehmedovic, 11 29:27.7 9:29 Cedar Falls
53 32 Mazama Bodjona, 10 29:58.1 9:39 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
54 33 Mia Janda, 9 30:13.7 9:44 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
55 34 Jasha Mckinney, 11 30:28.0 9:48 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
56 35 Rylee Simpson, 12 30:52.1 9:56 Xavier Cedar Rapids
57 36 Emma Tichy, 11 30:53.8 9:57 Xavier Cedar Rapids

10:00 Pace
58 Claire Kettmann, 11 31:28.7 10:08 Xavier Cedar Rapids
59 Aaliyah Ward, 12 31:34.6 10:10 Prairie Cedar Rapids
60 37 Thierrina Wolotoh, 11 31:49.9 10:15 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
61 38 Theresa Gonpue, 11 31:55.9 10:17 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
62 Megan Gonnerman, 11 32:08.0 10:21 Cedar Falls
63 39 Josephine Budederi, 10 32:30.8 10:28 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
64 Paige Koehn, 12 32:47.8 10:33 Cedar Falls
65 40 Tasha Schepanski, Jr 33:14.7 10:42 Iowa City Liberty
66 Catey Kluesner, 11 33:34.0 10:48 Xavier Cedar Rapids
67 Alexia Kracht, 11 33:40.4 10:50 Cedar Rapids Jefferso

11:00 Pace
68 Hailey Bowman, 11 34:16.0 11:02 Dubuque Senior



12:00 Pace
69 Caitlin Zuercher, 11 38:52.0 12:31 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
70 Jessica O'Brien, 12 39:01.8 12:34 Cedar Rapids Jefferso



MVC Mississippi Divisional XC JV Boys
Dubuque Soccer Complex

Oct. 12, 2023
Drizzle 53°, E 15 MPH, 95% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services

JV Boys

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES

1 Cedar Falls 24 1 3 5 7 8 10 11
2 Prairie Cedar Rapids 51 2 6 13 14 16 18 20
3 Dubuque Senior 68 4 9 15 19 21 23 28
4 Iowa City Liberty 100 12 17 22 24 25 26 27

Incomplete Teams: Wahlert Dubuque, Xavier Cedar Rapids, Cedar Rapids Jefferso

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Cedar Falls
1 Sam O'Hair, 12 17:25.6 5:37
3 Chase Kies, 11 17:48.3 5:44
5 Tyler Moody, 12 18:27.6 5:56
7 Ashtin Duffy, 11 18:35.2 5:59
8 Greyson Veiseth, 11 18:37.3 6:00
10 Max Mills, 11 18:42.0 6:01
11 Vincent Sacco, 12 18:42.4 6:01

Total Time = 1:30:54.0     Total Places = 24

2. Prairie Cedar Rapids
2 Easton Mai, 11 17:33.9 5:39
6 Kurtis Petersen, 12 18:32.8 5:58
13 Cole Younger, 11 18:45.3 6:02
14 Julien Benesh, 12 18:49.3 6:03
16 Brayden Leis, 11 18:58.7 6:06
18 Joseph Endicott, 11 19:27.0 6:16
20 Bradley Alldredge, 12 19:30.1 6:17

Total Time = 1:32:40.0     Total Places = 51

3. Dubuque Senior
4 Joplin Hallstoos, 12 18:21.1 5:54
9 Mason Liddle, 11 18:38.2 6:00
15 Charlie Branscomb, 12 18:58.7 6:06
19 Teddy Ruppel, 11 19:27.5 6:16
21 Sebastian Reinert, 11 19:34.9 6:18
23 Preston Block, 11 19:48.6 6:23
28 Monte Sprank, 12 20:03.8 6:27

Total Time = 1:35:00.4     Total Places = 68

4. Iowa City Liberty
12 Julius Vidal, 10 18:43.8 6:02
17 Riley Dorman, 11 19:14.4 6:12
22 Heath Lane, 12 19:38.9 6:19
24 Trevor Schepanski, 11 19:48.6 6:23
25 Tyler Schepanski, 11 19:48.7 6:23
26 Kyle Gesell, 11 19:54.9 6:25
27 Micah Rees, 12 20:02.8 6:27

Total Time = 1:37:14.4     Total Places = 100



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Sam O'Hair, 12 17:25.6 5:37 Cedar Falls
2 2 Easton Mai, 11 17:33.9 5:39 Prairie Cedar Rapids
3 3 Chase Kies, 11 17:48.3 5:44 Cedar Falls
4 4 Joplin Hallstoos, 12 18:21.1 5:54 Dubuque Senior
5 5 Tyler Moody, 12 18:27.6 5:56 Cedar Falls
6 6 Kurtis Petersen, 12 18:32.8 5:58 Prairie Cedar Rapids
7 7 Ashtin Duffy, 11 18:35.2 5:59 Cedar Falls

6:00 Pace
8 8 Greyson Veiseth, 11 18:37.3 6:00 Cedar Falls
9 9 Mason Liddle, 11 18:38.2 6:00 Dubuque Senior
10 10 Max Mills, 11 18:42.0 6:01 Cedar Falls
11 11 Vincent Sacco, 12 18:42.4 6:01 Cedar Falls
12 12 Julius Vidal, 10 18:43.8 6:02 Iowa City Liberty
13 Gavin VanBrocklin, 12 18:44.9 6:02 Cedar Falls
14 13 Cole Younger, 11 18:45.3 6:02 Prairie Cedar Rapids
15 Carter Halvorson, 12 18:46.7 6:03 Cedar Falls
16 14 Julien Benesh, 12 18:49.3 6:03 Prairie Cedar Rapids
17 15 Charlie Branscomb, 12 18:58.7 6:06 Dubuque Senior
18 16 Brayden Leis, 11 18:58.7 6:06 Prairie Cedar Rapids
19 Max Donaldson, 12 19:03.2 6:08 Cedar Falls
20 Liam McGrane, 11 19:03.2 6:08 Cedar Falls
21 17 Riley Dorman, 11 19:14.4 6:12 Iowa City Liberty
22 Cameron Clayton, 12 19:19.4 6:13 Cedar Falls
23 18 Joseph Endicott, 11 19:27.0 6:16 Prairie Cedar Rapids
24 19 Teddy Ruppel, 11 19:27.5 6:16 Dubuque Senior
25 Gabe Keagle, 12 19:28.0 6:16 Cedar Falls
26 20 Bradley Alldredge, 12 19:30.1 6:17 Prairie Cedar Rapids
27 John Hynek, 11 19:33.6 6:18 Prairie Cedar Rapids
28 21 Sebastian Reinert, 11 19:34.9 6:18 Dubuque Senior
29 Mikolai Patterson, 12 19:38.4 6:19 Cedar Falls
30 22 Heath Lane, 12 19:38.9 6:19 Iowa City Liberty
31 Sam Kennedy, 11 19:40.6 6:20 Wahlert Dubuque
32 Collin O'Bryon, 12 19:41.8 6:20 Cedar Falls
33 Jamison Tressler, 11 19:42.8 6:21 Cedar Falls
34 Jace Arends, 12 19:43.1 6:21 Cedar Falls
35 Braden Stewart, 12 19:44.8 6:21 Cedar Falls
36 Pablo Moreno, 12 19:47.3 6:22 Cedar Falls
37 23 Preston Block, 11 19:48.6 6:23 Dubuque Senior
38 24 Trevor Schepanski, 11 19:48.6 6:23 Iowa City Liberty
39 25 Tyler Schepanski, 11 19:48.7 6:23 Iowa City Liberty
40 26 Kyle Gesell, 11 19:54.9 6:25 Iowa City Liberty
41 Walter Freund, 11 19:56.6 6:25 Wahlert Dubuque
42 27 Micah Rees, 12 20:02.8 6:27 Iowa City Liberty
43 28 Monte Sprank, 12 20:03.8 6:27 Dubuque Senior
44 Alex Warden, 12 20:05.6 6:28 Prairie Cedar Rapids
45 Nolan Reese, 12 20:11.2 6:30 Cedar Falls
46 Gavin Nelson, 12 20:17.1 6:32 Iowa City Liberty
47 Evan Pavlovec, 11 20:19.9 6:33 Iowa City Liberty
48 Derek Foht, 11 20:22.2 6:33 Dubuque Senior
49 Austin Deal, 12 20:25.3 6:34 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
50 Alex Nielsen, 12 20:35.5 6:38 Dubuque Senior
51 Gene Warby, 11 20:42.5 6:40 Cedar Falls
52 Russell Brown, 11 20:44.2 6:40 Iowa City Liberty
53 Isaiah Mayfield, 11 20:46.0 6:41 Cedar Falls
54 Drew Tjaden, 11 20:46.1 6:41 Cedar Falls
55 Austin Anderson, 11 20:48.8 6:42 Iowa City Liberty
56 Trevor Huegerich, 12 20:53.6 6:43 Cedar Falls
57 Nash Hayek, 12 20:57.8 6:45 Prairie Cedar Rapids
58 Ben Munson, 12 21:08.6 6:48 Iowa City Liberty
59 Andrew Hughes, 11 21:19.5 6:52 Cedar Falls
60 Jack Krow, 11 21:22.8 6:53 Wahlert Dubuque
61 Carter Pickar, 12 21:26.6 6:54 Cedar Falls

7:00 Pace
62 Levi Reising, 11 21:43.7 7:00 Dubuque Senior
63 Aidan Seeks, 11 21:47.1 7:01 Cedar Falls
64 Blaise Pacha, 11 21:51.9 7:02 Xavier Cedar Rapids
65 John Holland, 11 21:56.1 7:04 Cedar Falls
66 Finnigan Noel, 11 22:08.9 7:08 Dubuque Senior
67 Luke Eiselstein, 11 22:10.1 7:08 Prairie Cedar Rapids
68 Tyler Miller, 9 22:33.7 7:16 Xavier Cedar Rapids
69 Jeffrey Hartogh, 11 22:34.5 7:16 Xavier Cedar Rapids
70 Kinnick Meier, 12 22:42.2 7:18 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
71 Jackson Herring, 12 22:53.1 7:22 Cedar Falls



72 Ryan McDermott, 11 23:15.4 7:29 Iowa City Liberty
73 Brendon Premkumar, 11

23:36.2 7:36 Xavier Cedar Rapids
74 Piyush Pydipalli, 11 23:36.3 7:36 Iowa City Liberty
75 Owen May, 11 24:15.4 7:48 Dubuque Senior
76 Chris Lange, 11 24:35.1 7:55 Prairie Cedar Rapids
77 Alex Christ, 11 24:40.1 7:56 Cedar Falls

8:00 Pace
78 Angel Paredes Ruiz, 12 26:00.1 8:22 Iowa City Liberty
79 Adam Schultz, 12 26:17.2 8:28 Iowa City Liberty
80 Asa Pelzel, 11 26:59.5 8:41 Iowa City Liberty

12:00 Pace
81 Luke Bahl, 9 37:59.7 12:14 Wahlert Dubuque



MVC Mississippi Divisional XC JV Girls
Dubuque Soccer Complex

Oct. 12, 2023
Drizzle 53°, E 15 MPH, 95% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services

Fresh.Soph Girls

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Dubuque Senior 41 4 6 8 11 12 16 23 22:02.6 0:51.8
2 Prairie Cedar Rapids 48 1 2 7 17 21 24 34 22:08.9 2:01.0
3 Cedar Falls 61 9 10 13 14 15 19 20 22:24.1 0:38.4
4 Iowa City Liberty 82 3 5 18 25 31 32 36 23:15.0 4:10.8
5 Wahlert Dubuque 154 22 26 27 39 40 26:36.1 6:44.4
6 Xavier Cedar Rapids 155 28 29 30 33 35 37 38 25:45.5 1:03.6

Incomplete Teams: 

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Dubuque Senior
4 Braeley Wullweber, 10 21:33.7 6:56
6 Stella Weber, 10 21:47.8 7:01
8 Audrey Holdener, 9 22:02.9 7:06
11 Grace Hesselman, 10 22:23.0 7:12
12 Halia Christensen, 10 22:25.4 7:13
16 Millie Eikamp, 9 22:42.0 7:18
23 Chloe Sprague, 9 23:43.2 7:38

Total Time = 1:50:12.8     Total Places = 41

2. Prairie Cedar Rapids
1 Stella Rose, 10 21:16.7 6:51
2 Sophie McNabb, 10 21:16.8 6:51
7 Reese Wiley, 9 22:01.6 7:05
17 Anika Roe, 9 22:51.4 7:21
21 Addy Van Voorst, 9 23:17.7 7:30
24 Chloe Rausch, 9 23:58.3 7:43
34 Hope Hazen, 9 26:14.3 8:27

Total Time = 1:50:44.2     Total Places = 48

3. Cedar Falls
9 Isabel Wenzel, 9 22:02.9 7:06
10 Alexa Wenzel, 9 22:07.0 7:07
13 Marie Darst, 10 22:33.2 7:16
14 Maggie VerDught, 9 22:35.9 7:16
15 Anna Brodahl, 10 22:41.2 7:18
19 Evelyn Schmitz, 9 23:07.1 7:26
20 Katie Blough, 9 23:14.2 7:29

Total Time = 1:52:00.2     Total Places = 61

4. Iowa City Liberty
3 Ashlyn Brubaker, 9 21:29.8 6:55
5 Nora Brown, 10 21:41.8 6:59
18 Kaitlyn Raue, 9 22:59.2 7:24
25 Raegan McDermott, 9 24:23.3 7:51
31 Leona Rupp, 9 25:40.6 8:16
32 Melissa Tian, 9 25:51.2 8:19
36 Melinda Tian, 9 26:16.7 8:27

Total Time = 1:56:14.7     Total Places = 82

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

5. Wahlert Dubuque
22 Claire King, 10 23:30.6 7:34
26 Ellie Cushman, 9 24:58.3 8:02
27 Claire Thielen, 9 25:08.5 8:05
39 Everlie Sell, 9 29:08.0 9:23
40 Annebelle Cearlock, 1030:15.0 9:44

Total Time = 2:13:00.4     Total Places = 154

6. Xavier Cedar Rapids
28 Hannah Pfab, 9 25:10.8 8:06
29 Eleanor Pfab, 9 25:32.5 8:13
30 Marie Francois, 10 25:36.7 8:15
33 Dotti Garbes, 9 26:12.7 8:26
35 Ellie Stephenson, 10 26:14.4 8:27
37 Ginny Bostwick, 9 26:18.9 8:28
38 Lulu Rozeboom, 10 26:20.3 8:29

Total Time = 2:08:47.1     Total Places = 155



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Stella Rose, 10 21:16.7 6:51 Prairie Cedar Rapids
2 2 Sophie McNabb, 10 21:16.8 6:51 Prairie Cedar Rapids
3 3 Ashlyn Brubaker, 9 21:29.8 6:55 Iowa City Liberty
4 4 Braeley Wullweber, 10 21:33.7 6:56 Dubuque Senior
5 5 Nora Brown, 10 21:41.8 6:59 Iowa City Liberty

7:00 Pace
6 6 Stella Weber, 10 21:47.8 7:01 Dubuque Senior
7 7 Reese Wiley, 9 22:01.6 7:05 Prairie Cedar Rapids
8 8 Audrey Holdener, 9 22:02.9 7:06 Dubuque Senior
9 9 Isabel Wenzel, 9 22:02.9 7:06 Cedar Falls
10 10 Alexa Wenzel, 9 22:07.0 7:07 Cedar Falls
11 11 Grace Hesselman, 10 22:23.0 7:12 Dubuque Senior
12 12 Halia Christensen, 10 22:25.4 7:13 Dubuque Senior
13 13 Marie Darst, 10 22:33.2 7:16 Cedar Falls
14 14 Maggie VerDught, 9 22:35.9 7:16 Cedar Falls
15 15 Anna Brodahl, 10 22:41.2 7:18 Cedar Falls
16 16 Millie Eikamp, 9 22:42.0 7:18 Dubuque Senior
17 17 Anika Roe, 9 22:51.4 7:21 Prairie Cedar Rapids
18 18 Kaitlyn Raue, 9 22:59.2 7:24 Iowa City Liberty
19 19 Evelyn Schmitz, 9 23:07.1 7:26 Cedar Falls
20 20 Katie Blough, 9 23:14.2 7:29 Cedar Falls
21 Prisha Tol, 10 23:16.3 7:29 Cedar Falls
22 21 Addy Van Voorst, 9 23:17.7 7:30 Prairie Cedar Rapids
23 22 Claire King, 10 23:30.6 7:34 Wahlert Dubuque
24 23 Chloe Sprague, 9 23:43.2 7:38 Dubuque Senior
25 Cadia Switzer, 9 23:58.2 7:43 Cedar Falls
26 24 Chloe Rausch, 9 23:58.3 7:43 Prairie Cedar Rapids
27 Claire Warby, 9 24:09.1 7:46 Cedar Falls
28 25 Raegan McDermott, 9 24:23.3 7:51 Iowa City Liberty
29 Mrunal Bagal, 10 24:29.4 7:53 Cedar Falls
30 Gabby Norman, 10 24:35.7 7:55 Dubuque Senior
31 Reese Michael, 10 24:38.2 7:56 Cedar Falls
32 Stella Schmitz, 9 24:49.6 7:59 Cedar Falls

8:00 Pace
33 26 Ellie Cushman, 9 24:58.3 8:02 Wahlert Dubuque
34 27 Claire Thielen, 9 25:08.5 8:05 Wahlert Dubuque
35 28 Hannah Pfab, 9 25:10.8 8:06 Xavier Cedar Rapids
36 Sofia Puls, 9 25:22.6 8:10 Cedar Falls
37 29 Eleanor Pfab, 9 25:32.5 8:13 Xavier Cedar Rapids
38 30 Marie Francois, 10 25:36.7 8:15 Xavier Cedar Rapids
39 Kambry Jaeger, 9 25:37.5 8:15 Cedar Falls
40 31 Leona Rupp, 9 25:40.6 8:16 Iowa City Liberty
41 Alison Frerichs, 9 25:42.4 8:16 Cedar Falls
42 Avery Rogers, 9 25:47.8 8:18 Cedar Falls
43 32 Melissa Tian, 9 25:51.2 8:19 Iowa City Liberty
44 33 Dotti Garbes, 9 26:12.7 8:26 Xavier Cedar Rapids
45 34 Hope Hazen, 9 26:14.3 8:27 Prairie Cedar Rapids
46 35 Ellie Stephenson, 10 26:14.4 8:27 Xavier Cedar Rapids
47 36 Melinda Tian, 9 26:16.7 8:27 Iowa City Liberty
48 37 Ginny Bostwick, 9 26:18.9 8:28 Xavier Cedar Rapids
49 38 Lulu Rozeboom, 10 26:20.3 8:29 Xavier Cedar Rapids
50 Taylor Cavanh, So 26:24.0 8:30 Iowa City Liberty
51 Luisa Meade, 10 26:29.2 8:31 Prairie Cedar Rapids
52 Emerson Bartlett, 10 26:36.6 8:34 Cedar Falls
53 Khloe Sweet, 9 26:49.2 8:38 Dubuque Senior
54 Larkin McMorris, 10 26:56.4 8:40 Iowa City Liberty
55 Ruby Neal, 9 27:19.6 8:48 Dubuque Senior
56 Sara Gunn, 10 27:23.1 8:49 Dubuque Senior
57 Cindy Eckhardt, 10 27:24.5 8:49 Iowa City Liberty
58 Maya Swarts, 9 27:29.8 8:51 Cedar Falls
59 Ally Volz, 10 27:40.8 8:55 Prairie Cedar Rapids
60 Piper Johnson, 10 27:41.0 8:55 Prairie Cedar Rapids

9:00 Pace
61 Bella Nelson, 9 27:56.8 9:00 Iowa City Liberty
62 Charlotte Dillion, 9 28:07.6 9:03 Iowa City Liberty
63 Makayla DeWulf, 10 28:12.1 9:05 Xavier Cedar Rapids
64 Aarya Phuke, 9 28:20.3 9:07 Cedar Falls
65 Alyvia Lemm, 10 29:06.6 9:22 Dubuque Senior
66 39 Everlie Sell, 9 29:08.0 9:23 Wahlert Dubuque
67 Keara Adams, 10 29:12.9 9:24 Xavier Cedar Rapids
68 Thea Eid, 10 29:19.2 9:26 Xavier Cedar Rapids
69 Indre Jankunas, 9 29:25.0 9:28 Cedar Falls
70 Megan Pithan, 10 29:43.3 9:34 Xavier Cedar Rapids



71 40 Annebelle Cearlock, 1030:15.0 9:44 Wahlert Dubuque
72 Anna Hutchins, 10 30:52.1 9:56 Xavier Cedar Rapids
73 Kayley Willenborg, 10 30:54.0 9:57 Xavier Cedar Rapids

10:00 Pace
74 Ava Rodriguez, 10 31:33.2 10:09 Prairie Cedar Rapids
75 Kasey Vogl, 10 33:41.9 10:51 Xavier Cedar Rapids
76 Lindsey Johnson, 10 33:42.3 10:51 Cedar Falls



MVC Mississippi Divisional XC JV Boys
Dubuque Soccer Complex

Oct. 12, 2023
Drizzle 53°, E 15 MPH, 95% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services

Fresh.Soph Boys

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Cedar Falls 15 1 2 3 4 5 11 15 17:09.5 0:30.8
2 Dubuque Senior 60 8 10 12 14 16 18 21 18:09.3 0:45.6
3 Prairie Cedar Rapids 63 6 7 13 17 20 22 26 18:06.4 1:02.3
4 Iowa City Liberty 100 9 19 23 24 25 41 42 19:10.2 1:45.7
5 Wahlert Dubuque 163 27 28 32 36 40 21:05.8 2:10.1
6 Cedar Rapids Jefferso 168 30 31 34 35 38 46 21:32.4 0:43.0
7 Xavier Cedar Rapids 181 29 33 37 39 43 44 45 21:57.0 3:17.9

Incomplete Teams: 

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Cedar Falls
1 Brennen Hoyer, 10 16:59.5 5:28
2 Dominic Williams, 9 16:59.6 5:28
3 Porter Myers, 9 17:03.5 5:29
4 James Mandt, 10 17:14.4 5:33
5 Gaige Martin, 10 17:30.3 5:38
11 Ethan Mckee, 10 18:04.9 5:49
15 Ryne Kies, 9 18:19.7 5:54

Total Time = 1:25:47.3     Total Places = 15

2. Dubuque Senior
8 Owen Anderson, 9 17:41.9 5:42
10 Gabe Christensen, 10 18:03.7 5:49
12 Cody Hesselman, 9 18:13.3 5:52
14 Graden Kroger, 10 18:19.7 5:54
16 Elijah Roach, 10 18:27.5 5:56
18 Mathew Haug, 9 18:34.7 5:59
21 William Fry, 10 18:42.6 6:01

Total Time = 1:30:46.1     Total Places = 60

3. Prairie Cedar Rapids
6 Mason Nove, 9 17:35.4 5:40
7 Ethan McManus, 10 17:37.1 5:40
13 Dillon Wiethorn, 10 18:14.0 5:52
17 Sammy Lange, 9 18:27.5 5:56
20 Eric Valde, 10 18:37.6 6:00
22 Mike Seamans, 9 19:20.6 6:14
26 Liam Clark, 9 19:51.5 6:23

Total Time = 1:30:31.6     Total Places = 63

4. Iowa City Liberty
9 Tayson Cho, 9 18:00.3 5:48
19 Ben Johnson, 9 18:35.1 5:59
23 Yuma Squires, 10 19:44.1 6:21
24 Trevor Petersen, 10 19:45.3 6:21
25 Samuel Lieu, 9 19:46.0 6:22
41 Cooper Busche, 10 22:40.7 7:18
42 George Hoover, 10 23:29.1 7:34

Total Time = 1:35:50.8     Total Places = 100

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

5. Wahlert Dubuque
27 Jon Klapatauskas, 9 20:00.6 6:26
28 Jp Auer, 9 20:13.6 6:31
32 William Fitzpatrick, 10 21:22.1 6:53
36 Michael Hartmann, 9 21:41.7 6:59
40 Finnegan Newlin, 9 22:10.6 7:08

Total Time = 1:45:28.6     Total Places = 163

6. Cedar Rapids Jefferso
30 Brandon Gass, 9 21:17.3 6:51
31 Ian Eirp, 9 21:21.4 6:52
34 Jack Schilling, 10 21:29.4 6:55
35 Charlie Waechter, 10 21:33.7 6:56
38 Blake Pritchard, 10 22:00.2 7:05
46 Sebastian Coleson, 9 27:50.1 8:58

Total Time = 1:47:42.0     Total Places = 168

7. Xavier Cedar Rapids
29 Joe Dake, 10 20:38.0 6:38
33 Gus Martino, 9 21:26.6 6:54
37 Killian Simanek, 10 21:41.7 6:59
39 Seth Schechinger, 9 22:02.6 7:06
43 Brycen Wade, 9 23:55.8 7:42
44 Owen Hlubek, 10 25:27.2 8:12
45 Sam Giese, 10 25:59.1 8:22

Total Time = 1:49:44.7     Total Places = 181



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Brennen Hoyer, 10 16:59.5 5:28 Cedar Falls
2 2 Dominic Williams, 9 16:59.6 5:28 Cedar Falls
3 3 Porter Myers, 9 17:03.5 5:29 Cedar Falls
4 4 James Mandt, 10 17:14.4 5:33 Cedar Falls
5 5 Gaige Martin, 10 17:30.3 5:38 Cedar Falls
6 6 Mason Nove, 9 17:35.4 5:40 Prairie Cedar Rapids
7 7 Ethan McManus, 10 17:37.1 5:40 Prairie Cedar Rapids
8 8 Owen Anderson, 9 17:41.9 5:42 Dubuque Senior
9 9 Tayson Cho, 9 18:00.3 5:48 Iowa City Liberty
10 10 Gabe Christensen, 10 18:03.7 5:49 Dubuque Senior
11 11 Ethan Mckee, 10 18:04.9 5:49 Cedar Falls
12 12 Cody Hesselman, 9 18:13.3 5:52 Dubuque Senior
13 13 Dillon Wiethorn, 10 18:14.0 5:52 Prairie Cedar Rapids
14 14 Graden Kroger, 10 18:19.7 5:54 Dubuque Senior
15 15 Ryne Kies, 9 18:19.7 5:54 Cedar Falls
16 16 Elijah Roach, 10 18:27.5 5:56 Dubuque Senior
17 17 Sammy Lange, 9 18:27.5 5:56 Prairie Cedar Rapids
18 Nicholas Clausen, 10 18:30.7 5:57 Cedar Falls
19 Jace Westhoff, 10 18:34.2 5:59 Cedar Falls
20 18 Mathew Haug, 9 18:34.7 5:59 Dubuque Senior
21 19 Ben Johnson, 9 18:35.1 5:59 Iowa City Liberty

6:00 Pace
22 20 Eric Valde, 10 18:37.6 6:00 Prairie Cedar Rapids
23 Ethan Jacobsen, 9 18:41.0 6:01 Cedar Falls
24 21 William Fry, 10 18:42.6 6:01 Dubuque Senior
25 Eli Neahaus, 9 18:43.5 6:02 Dubuque Senior
26 Grant Arling, 9 18:47.6 6:03 Dubuque Senior
27 Ben Schaefer, 10 18:52.6 6:05 Dubuque Senior
28 Colton Freund, 10 18:53.5 6:05 Dubuque Senior
29 Will Kremer, 10 18:54.2 6:05 Cedar Falls
30 Henry Arling, 10 18:58.5 6:06 Dubuque Senior
31 Cameron Wunderlich, 10

19:01.7 6:07 Cedar Falls
32 Sam Cavanaugh, 10 19:05.8 6:09 Dubuque Senior
33 Brody Ahrens, 9 19:05.9 6:09 Cedar Falls
34 Shea McDonald, 10 19:11.7 6:11 Dubuque Senior
35 Landon Wallace, 9 19:12.9 6:11 Cedar Falls
36 22 Mike Seamans, 9 19:20.6 6:14 Prairie Cedar Rapids
37 Parker Zylstra, 9 19:21.3 6:14 Cedar Falls
38 John Claassen, 10 19:38.3 6:19 Cedar Falls
39 23 Yuma Squires, 10 19:44.1 6:21 Iowa City Liberty
40 Liam Woods, 10 19:44.3 6:21 Cedar Falls
41 Cole Hansen, 10 19:44.4 6:21 Cedar Falls
42 24 Trevor Petersen, 10 19:45.3 6:21 Iowa City Liberty
43 25 Samuel Lieu, 9 19:46.0 6:22 Iowa City Liberty
44 26 Liam Clark, 9 19:51.5 6:23 Prairie Cedar Rapids
45 Rodrigo Avila, 9 19:53.6 6:24 Cedar Falls
46 Ian Silvia, 9 19:55.2 6:25 Dubuque Senior
47 Parker Block, 9 19:56.2 6:25 Dubuque Senior
48 27 Jon Klapatauskas, 9 20:00.6 6:26 Wahlert Dubuque
49 Royal Reisch, 9 20:05.8 6:28 Dubuque Senior
50 Jacob Krambeer, 10 20:09.6 6:29 Prairie Cedar Rapids
51 28 Jp Auer, 9 20:13.6 6:31 Wahlert Dubuque
52 Logan Backes, 9 20:14.4 6:31 Cedar Falls
53 Caleb Schol, 9 20:14.4 6:31 Dubuque Senior
54 Turner Stewart, 9 20:19.3 6:32 Cedar Falls
55 Jediah Frost, 10 20:19.9 6:33 Prairie Cedar Rapids
56 Regan Scholten, 9 20:30.3 6:36 Cedar Falls
57 Harrison Stark, 10 20:31.6 6:36 Prairie Cedar Rapids
58 Samuel Rouse, 9 20:33.3 6:37 Cedar Falls
59 29 Joe Dake, 10 20:38.0 6:38 Xavier Cedar Rapids
60 Maxwell Sell, 9 20:47.5 6:41 Cedar Falls
61 Joey Hoffman, 9 20:59.1 6:45 Dubuque Senior
62 Braylon Armstrong, 10 21:15.9 6:51 Prairie Cedar Rapids
63 30 Brandon Gass, 9 21:17.3 6:51 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
64 31 Ian Eirp, 9 21:21.4 6:52 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
65 32 William Fitzpatrick, 10 21:22.1 6:53 Wahlert Dubuque
66 33 Gus Martino, 9 21:26.6 6:54 Xavier Cedar Rapids
67 Benjamin Hollinger, 10 21:27.5 6:54 Prairie Cedar Rapids
68 Mathew Denham, 9 21:28.5 6:55 Dubuque Senior
69 34 Jack Schilling, 10 21:29.4 6:55 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
70 Jackson Davis, 10 21:33.1 6:56 Dubuque Senior
71 Walker Newt, 9 21:33.2 6:56 Dubuque Senior



72 35 Charlie Waechter, 10 21:33.7 6:56 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
73 36 Michael Hartmann, 9 21:41.7 6:59 Wahlert Dubuque
74 37 Killian Simanek, 10 21:41.7 6:59 Xavier Cedar Rapids

7:00 Pace
75 Kyler Blanchard, 9 21:44.0 7:00 Cedar Falls
76 Fynn Powers, 9 21:49.0 7:01 Cedar Falls
77 38 Blake Pritchard, 10 22:00.2 7:05 Cedar Rapids Jefferso
78 39 Seth Schechinger, 9 22:02.6 7:06 Xavier Cedar Rapids
79 40 Finnegan Newlin, 9 22:10.6 7:08 Wahlert Dubuque
80 Nolan Farber, 9 22:30.7 7:15 Dubuque Senior
81 Landon Mulford, 9 22:38.0 7:17 Prairie Cedar Rapids
82 41 Cooper Busche, 10 22:40.7 7:18 Iowa City Liberty
83 Wilson Allred, 9 22:44.7 7:19 Prairie Cedar Rapids
84 Ben Christ, 9 22:47.7 7:20 Cedar Falls
85 Joel Schmitz, 10 23:27.2 7:33 Cedar Falls
86 42 George Hoover, 10 23:29.1 7:34 Iowa City Liberty
87 Clayton Lauritsen, 9 23:40.3 7:37 Cedar Falls
88 43 Brycen Wade, 9 23:55.8 7:42 Xavier Cedar Rapids
89 Jay Lawson, 10 24:34.9 7:55 Cedar Falls

8:00 Pace
90 44 Owen Hlubek, 10 25:27.2 8:12 Xavier Cedar Rapids
91 Neal Darr, 9 25:29.6 8:12 Dubuque Senior
92 Rowan Iannone, 9 25:48.8 8:18 Iowa City Liberty
93 Evan Miller, 9 25:52.4 8:20 Iowa City Liberty
94 45 Sam Giese, 10 25:59.1 8:22 Xavier Cedar Rapids
95 Caleb Rumsey, 10 26:02.9 8:23 Cedar Falls
96 William Walsworth, 9 26:59.1 8:41 Cedar Falls
97 Luke Berger, 10 27:35.5 8:53 Cedar Falls
98 46 Sebastian Coleson, 9 27:50.1 8:58 Cedar Rapids Jefferso

9:00 Pace
99 Jacob Bauer, 9 28:14.2 9:05 Dubuque Senior
100 Harper Canon, 9 28:20.2 9:07 Dubuque Senior
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